
GLUTEN
FREE MENU

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES
PRAWN COCKTAIL
Mixed leaf salad & marie rose dressing

CRISPY SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN
Served with salad garnish, sweet chilli sauce

MAIN COURSES

GOATS CHEESE SALAD

CREAMY SEAFOOD CHOWDER
Homemade with local fish & Irish potatoes & gluten free bread

GRILLED BELFAST HAM
With your choice of fried egg or grilled pineapple &
seasonal vegetables

PEPPERED CHICKEN SUPREME
Served on a bed of bacon & herb mash, cognac &
peppercorn cream tipped with tobacco onions

SALT & CHICKEN CHICKEN (P)
Served with salad garnish & sweet chilli sauce

10oz PRIME SIRLOIN
10oz RIBEYE

All of our steaks are 100% local beef, cooked to your
liking & served with balsamic glazed cherry vine
tomato, tobacco onions, choice of house sauce &
hand cut chips. 

Goats cheese on beetroot wedges with candied walnuts,
micro herbs & dressed with balsamic reduction

WILD MUSHROOM ON TOAST
Wild mushrooms & herbs pan fried served on toast with
rocket salad

£8.95

£9.50

£9.50

£8.95

£7.95

£18.25

£17.50

£17.95

£29.50
£29.50



GLUTEN
FREE MENU

MAIN COURSES
PAN FRIED SEABASS
Seared on the grill & served with rocket, salsa dressing
& chorizo potatoes

BACON & CHEESE BURGER
Served with crunchy side garnish & choice of side

CHORIZO CHICKEN MELT

PEPPER BURGER STACK
6oz burger topped with tobacco onions served with
pepper pot & choice of side

Breast of chicken with chorizo topped with mozzarella
cheese baked in the oven, served with chilli chips

CHICKEN STROGANOFF
Chicken fillet with mushrooms cooked in cognac, garlic,
paprika and cream, served with rice

DESSERTS
FRUIT PAVLOVA
Served with fruit coulis & whipped dairy ice cream

TRIO OF ICE CREAM

SWEETIE JAR
Pieces of mars bar, chocolate chips, jelly babies all
smothered in ice cream, fresh cream & chocolate
sauce

£19.50

£16.95

£17.95

£17.95

£18.50
£15.50

Veggie
Option

£6.25

£5.25

£6.25


