

## GLUTEN FREE MENU

_		
	STARTERS & LIGHT BITES	
	PRAWN COCKTAIL  Mixed leaf salad & marie rose dressing	£8.95
	CRISPY SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN Served with salad garnish, sweet chilli sauce	£9.50
	CREAMY SEAFOOD CHOWDER  Homemade with local fish & Irish potatoes & gluten free bread	£9.50
	GOATS CHEESE SALAD  Goats cheese on beetroot wedges with candied walnuts, micro herbs & dressed with balsamic reduction	£8.95
	WILD MUSHROOM ON TOAST Wild mushrooms & herbs pan fried served on toast with rocket salad	£7.95
	MAIN COURSES	
	GRILLED BELFAST HAM  With your choice of fried egg or grilled pineapple & seasonal vegetables	£17.50
	PEPPERED CHICKEN SUPREME  Served on a bed of bacon & herb mash, cognac & peppercorn cream tipped with tobacco onions	£18.25
	SALT & CHICKEN CHICKEN (P) Served with salad garnish & sweet chilli sauce	£17.95
	10oz PRIME SIRLOIN 10oz RIBEYE	£29.50 £29.50
	All of our steaks are 100% local beef, cooked to your liking & served with balsamic glazed cherry vine tomato, tobacco onions, choice of house sauce & hand cut chips.	HOTEL



## GLUTEN FREE MENU

MAIN COURSES PAN FRIED SEABASS	£19.50
Seared on the grill & served with rocket, salsa dressing & chorizo potatoes	210.00
BACON & CHEESE BURGER  Served with crunchy side garnish & choice of side	£16.95
PEPPER BURGER STACK  6oz burger topped with tobacco onions served with pepper pot & choice of side	£17.95
CHORIZO CHICKEN MELT  Breast of chicken with chorizo topped with mozzarella cheese baked in the oven, served with chilli chips	£17.95
CHICKEN STROGANOFF  Chicken fillet with mushrooms cooked in cognac, garlic, paprika and cream, served with rice	£18.50 £15.50 Veggie Option
DESSERTS	
FRUIT PAVLOVA Served with fruit coulis & whipped dairy ice cream	£6.25
TRIO OF ICE CREAM	£5.25
SWEETIE JAR	£6.25
Pieces of mars bar, chocolate chips, jelly babies all smothered in ice cream, fresh cream & chocolate	



sauce